February 2024

Breakfast and Lunch Menus

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Breakfast: Frosted flakes,
craisins, orange tangerine juice,
milk

Lunch: Hamburger, fries,
carrots, orange tangerine juice,
milk

2

Breakfast: Cinnamon toast
crunch, craisins, orange
tangerine juice, milk

Lunch: Chicken patty fritter
with bun, sweet potatoes, green
peas, orange mandarin sections,
grape juice, milk

5

Breakfast: Turkey sausage
patty with biscuit, apple sauce
orange tangerine juice, milk

Lunch: Cajun read beans with
sausage and brown rice, green
beans, carrots, orange mandarin
orange sections, grape juice, milk

6

Breakfast: Frosted flakes,
craisins, orange tangerine juice,
milk

Lunch: Fajita chicken and
cheese quesadilla, black beans,
corn, mixed fruit cup, wheat roll,
milk

7

Breakfast: Buttermilk
pancakes, raisins, apple juice,
milk

Lunch: Chicken nuggets, baked
beans, green beans, mixed fruit
in cup, wheat roll, milk

8

Breakfast: Frosted flakes,
craisins, orange tangerine juice,
milk

Lunch: Hamburger, fries,
carrots, orange tangerine juice,
milk

9

Breakfast: Cinnamon toast
crunch, craisins, orange
tangerine juice, milk

Lunch: Marinara meatball and
penne pasta, sweet potatoes,
collard greens, orange mandarin
sections, grape juice, milk

10

12

No School---Winter
Break

13

No School---Winter
Break

14

No School---Winter
Break

15

Breakfast: Turkey sausage
patty with biscuit, apple sauce
orange tangerine juice, milk

Lunch: Cajunread beans with
sausage and brown rice, green
beans, carrots, orange mandarin
orange sections, grape juice, milk

16

Breakfast: Frosted flakes,
craisins, orange tangerine juice,
milk

Lunch: Hot dog and bun, fries,
green beans, mixed fruit in cup,
milk

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29




